
Pos 

 

D MTB 

1 

2 

 

U 16-35 MTB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

 

U 36-50 MTB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

U 50+ MTB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Num. 

5 

49 

48 

62 

61 

64 

65 

57 

30 

70 

72 

16 

69 

51 

53 

52 

37 

41 

38 

56 

46 

74 

47 

63 

59 

45 

50 

1 

71 

39 

Nome 

Guidali Sveva 

Poretti Valentina 

Radaelli Stefano 

Broggini Diego 

Ciccarelli Leonardo 

Andreoli Timoty 

Romelli Diego 

Gaggini Giona 

Arrigo Giuliano 

Pifferini Mirko 

Zanoni Francesco 

Delcò Gregorio 

Campagner Edo 

Pedrotti Iker 

Lambrughi Vasco 

Rovira Alessadro 

Pongelli Lorenzo 

Bettoni Stefano 

Grassi Nicolas 

Tentori Geremia 

Rozzi Michel 

Bossi Marco 

Bortolin Luca 

Guaita Alessio 

Mattea Simone 

Fuchs Thomas 

Ciccomascolo Roberto 

Guidali Daniele 

Engelbrecht Mike 

Pongelli Fabrizio 

Category 

D MTB 

D MTB 

U 16-35 MTB 

U 16-35 MTB 

U 16-35 MTB 

U 16-35 MTB 

U 16-35 MTB 

U 16-35 MTB 

U 16-35 MTB 

U 16-35 MTB 

U 16-35 MTB 

U 16-35 MTB 

U 16-35 MTB 

U 16-35 MTB 

U 16-35 MTB 

U 16-35 MTB 

U 16-35 MTB 

U 16-35 MTB 

U 16-35 MTB 

U 16-35 MTB 

U 36-50 MTB 

U 36-50 MTB 

U 36-50 MTB 

U 36-50 MTB 

U 36-50 MTB 

U 50+ MTB 

U 50+ MTB 

U 50+ MTB 

U 50+ MTB 

U 50+ MTB 

Giri 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

0 

0 

0 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

Tempo Totale 

1:40:07.13 

1:49:49.05 

1:34:25.76 

1:43:13.74 

1:43:34.14 

1:44:03.83 

1:44:09.69 

1:48:06.28 

1:50:23.91 

1:34:58.78 

1:35:51.87 

1:36:58.43 

1:41:26.74 

1:46:35.32 

1:46:35.41 

1:47:24.56 

1:57:29.58 

1:44:46.31 

1:51:16.26 

1:52:53.61 

1:52:55.20 

2:00:11.57 

1:44:17.17 

1:51:19.40 

1:40:09.20 

1:42:40.53 

1:57:29.69 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

8:47.98 

9:08.38 

9:38.07 

9:43.93 

13:40.52 

15:58.15 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

10:20.55 

16:50.50 

18:27.85 

18:29.44 

1 Lap 

9:51.41 

16:53.64 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Differenza 

3:08.70 

2:24.49 

8:47.98 

20.40 

29.69 

5.86 

3:19.97 

2:17.63 

1 Lap 

53.09 

1:06.56 

1:17.54 

3:54.79 

0.09 

49.15 

7:40.53 

29.14 

52.35 

1:34.21 

1.59 

2:41.88 

7.48 

3.14 

2.07 

1:13.79 

0.11 
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2° Momò Gravel Race by TCS 
2° MOMO' Gravel 

MTB 

Stabio 7,700 km 


